FETir
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Palmares /naiviaue/

025 Arbaléte Field 18m Dames 1

Saison 20122013

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Nom / Prénom

REGNIEZ Mélanie
TROUILLET Tiffanie
JACOB Ludivine
PONS Pascale
GREPET Nathalie
BOULIEZ Martine
GUILLAUME Julie
MUTIN Cécile
CHRISTOFFEL Anne-Sophie
GUILLAUME Muriel
DUBREUIL Anne-Cécile
PERNIN Amélie

JUHE Clotilde
LAUNAY Diana

ROUX Morgane
DEBORRE Frangoise
COLLET Marie-Claude
WILHELM Viviane
STAELENS Nicole
GUEZEL Martine
DELANGE Thérése
NOURISSON Sylvie
ROUX Isabelle
ROMEO Martine

CECCHINI Lydia

Association / Ligue

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

1re CIE ARBALETRIERS
ILE DE FRANCE

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

E.M. BOUSSOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

1re CIE ARBALETRIERS
ILE DE FRANCE

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

1re CIE ARBALETRIERS
ILE DE FRANCE

AS.TAM.
AUVERGNE

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

S.M.T. CHAUMONT
CHAMPAGNE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T.A. CUSSET
AUVERGNE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

LES TIREURS DU LOCH
BRETAGNE

CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE
NORMANDIE

FRATERNELLE DE TIGY
CENTRE

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

S.M.T. CHAUMONT
CHAMPAGNE

100

100

99

94

97

95

96

98

94

96

97

96

92

94

95

94

93

94

96

88

93

93

89

92

98

100

100

95

98

98

100

99

97

96

98

95

92

97

97

96

95

94

94

94

92

93

90

91

94

87

Séries
100 99
99 98
9 97
99 98
97 97
98 95
96 99
97 99
94 99
95 98
96 94
95 98
99 96
96 92
96 96
96 95
94 97
93 95
90 95
94 95
91 93
95 93
91 98
87 97
89 95

98

99

97

99

98

98

96

94

98

99

97

95

93

95

88

96

98

94

94

97

94

90

92

92

93

100

99

100

98

99

98

96

97

98

92

96

98

95

97

99

94

90

95

90

92

94

93

93

91

91

Total
597/32

595/31

587/24

586/22

586/20

584/16

582/16

582/11

579/21

578/11

575/16

57417

572/18

571/13

570/20

570/16

566/8

565/16

559/8

558/12

558/7

554/8

554/6

553/12

553/10
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Place
26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Nom / Prénom

LOUTY Solange
MORELLET Laureline
MARY Anne

AGAUT Francoise
THEVENET Fabienne
GUERIN Séverine
TROUILLE Mélanie
GOIN Véronique
LEVEAU Vanessa
CASELLA Corinne
DUBIN Isabelle
BLANDIN Marie-Christine
MUZIOT Martine
FRANCOIS Celine
BRIENS Magalie
JENICOT Florence
BAILLIEZ Dominique
GALLIER Sandrine
RAMMELAERE Catherine
DEVELLENNE Charlene
HUE Anne-Sophie
PAIRAULT Annie
JAMARD Joélle
RAMBAUD Christelle

LAFAYE Catherine

Association / Ligue

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

C.T. MONTGERON
ILE DE FRANCE

LA BARISIENNE
LORRAINE

C.T.S. THORIGNE
POITOU-CHARENTES

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

SOLIDARITE PLEUMART.
POITOU-CHARENTES

LEGION ST-GEORGES
LORRAINE

U.S. MAREAU
CENTRE

S.T.A. CUSSET
AUVERGNE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

CARQUEFOU TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

LEGION ST-GEORGES
LORRAINE

S.T. HERY
BOURGOGNE

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

T.S. SAINT-LOIS
NORMANDIE

E.M. BOUSSOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

A.G. DEAUVILLAISE
NORMANDIE

U.S. ORLEANS TIR
CENTRE

CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE
NORMANDIE

C.T. ROLLOT
PICARDIE

CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE
NORMANDIE

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

T.S. SAINT-LOIS
NORMANDIE

A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.G. DEAUVILLAISE
NORMANDIE

92

94

90

92

95

87

92

90

92

93

94

91

91

92

97

92

84

89

89

92

86

86

89

91

90

88

92

87

95

90

92

90

85

88

92

89

89

87

93

94

89

93

94

89

88

90

86

90

90

90

Séries
93 90
88 92
91 91
92 84
87 93
96 88
91 89
91 94
89 95
93 91
86 92
86 90
92 93
91 90
91 93
85 92
88 96
94 92
91 89
87 87
88 90
8 93
88 87
88 93
87 90

93

92

97

96

95

92

94

94

o1

94

93

93

90

92

84

92

90

83

92

o1

88

92

89

84

94

96

91

93

90

88

93

91

93

92

83

92

95

89

83

82

91

90

87

88

92

94

92

91

88

82

Total
552/9

549/16

549/7

549/6

548/9

548/7

54716

54716

5471

546/12

546/7

544/11

542/3

541/10

541/9

54177

54177

539/4

538/9

537/5

536/6

535/10

534/5

534/5

533/10
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Place
51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Nom / Prénom

ZAMPERINI Laurence

CHIALE Sabrina

HARBONNIER Stéphanie

GUEZEL Emilie
BLEUET Christelle
LEFEBVRE Sylvie

DI FILIPPO Nadine
THILLEROT Isabelle
GAUBERT Marie-Ange
TIENNOT Jocelyne

DEMEY Fabienne

QUATRELIVRES Celine

MOLTON Dominique

EDINE Solene

ROUCEAU Nadine

DELBROUCQ Valérie

DORRYHEE Francine

BORDES Annick

DOGIMONT Delphine

COLLIN Florence

RENAUDET Agnes

GOUSSEAU Nicole

GERVAIS Laetitia

BOTTAZZI Nicolle

LANGUILLAT Monique

Association / Ligue

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

PLOEMEL TIR
BRETAGNE

E.M. BOUSSOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

LES TIREURS DU LOCH
BRETAGNE

C.B. VOUEL-CONDREN
PICARDIE

N.S.T. VIRE
NORMANDIE

RHODIA CLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

ET.C.V.
NORMANDIE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

ARQUEBUSE SOISSONS
PICARDIE

C.T. CHAURAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

U.S. MAREAU
CENTRE

TIR SPORTIF CHOLET
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

AL CENTRE WATTRELOS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CERCLE PARIS O.L.
ILE DE FRANCE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

S.T. LE RALLIEMENT
PICARDIE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

SOLIDARITE PLEUMART.
POITOU-CHARENTES

CERCLE TIR MAYENNAIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.T.S. THORIGNE
POITOU-CHARENTES

CB AUBUSSONNAIS TIR
LIMOUSIN

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

92

81

85

87

94

92

81

86

79

79

89

92

93

86

74

84

81

67

84

80

79

68

76

86

79

88

89

87

91

89

84

85

84

88

88

88

84

82

91

83

88

93

84

78

77

76

77

84

75

83

Séries
91 89
93 89
90 9
87 87
87 81
86 85
85 91
9 86
85 94
91 88
86 87
82 85
77 82
80 88
89 86
83 81
81 80
85 89
81 64
80 76
78 80
84 83
85 83
83 80
82 73

87

86

88

87

84

92

88

88

87

83

82

84

87

85

85

85

80

83

86

85

88

87

80

70

79

86

92

88

88

90

83

91

84

84

88

81

86

90

77

86

81

83

78

87

81

78

79

70

81

77

Total
533/6

530/9

529/5

527/4

525/7

522/2

521/6

5181

517/5

517/4

513/6

513/2

511/6

507/4

503/4

502/3

498/1

486/4

48072

479/3

479/3

478/5

478/2

475/5

47312
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Place
76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

DNF

87

87

87

87

87

Nom / Prénom

BERNARD Aurelie
SAUVANAUD Noelle
ARGOUD Stéphanie
VILPOUX Julie
DAMOTTE Maryline
DELEUZE Laure-Anne
MORLON Valérie
ROUX Marie-Claire
MICHAUX Nathalie
BARBE Huguette
LACATON Pauline
KERVERN Véronique
RAYNAUD Sylvie
SKRZYPINSKI Pascale
JANVRIN Cristelle

DAVROUT Alicia

Association / Ligue

S.T. CENTRE BRETAGNE
BRETAGNE

CB AUBUSSONNAIS TIR
LIMOUSIN

RHODIA CLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

U.S. MAREAU
CENTRE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE DE FRANCE

ASPATIR
AQUITAINE

LA DIXMUDE HOUDAN
ILE DE FRANCE

VITROLLES SPORT TIR
PROVENCE

C.B. VOUEL-CONDREN
PICARDIE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

RHODIA CLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

AS.TAM.
AUVERGNE

CB AUBUSSONNAIS TIR
LIMOUSIN

STAR ST-POURCINOISE
AUVERGNE

FRATERNELLE DE TIGY
CENTRE

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

-- Fin —-

80

79

74

76

64

75

75

76

62

52

97

78

79

65

74

74

69

78

67

74

82

96

Séries
84 82
80 75
79 84
78 77
79 82
70 72
66 88
68 91
72 60
60 30
92 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

70

72

72

81

82

81

65

67

74

66

Total
75 469/3
81 466/3
89 463/2
74 460/5
73 454/3
84 451/0
70 442/1
59 428/4
65 407/2
74 364/4
0 285/11
0 0/0
0 0/0
0 0/0
0 0/0
0 0/0



=1 =T
/Ay

ARBALETE FIELD 18M - DAMES 1

Clas. | POSTE NOMS MQ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 FINALE | TOTAL BAR.
1 1 |REGNIEZ MELANIE 597 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10| 100 @697
2 2 | TROUILLET TIFFANIE 595 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10, 99 694
3 3 |JACOB LUDIVINE 587 | 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 687
4 4 |PONS PASCALE 586 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 9 | 97 683
5 5 | GREPET NATHALIE 586 10 9 '10 10 '10 9 9 ' 9 '10 10, 96 @682
6 7 |GUILLAUME JULIE 582 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10, 99 681
7 6 | BOULIEZ MARTINE 584 10 9 10 10 9 10 9 9 10 9 95 679
8 8 |MUTIN CECILE 582 9 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 95 | G677
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Palmares par Equipe

025 Arbaléte Field 18m Dames 1

Place

10

Association / Ligue

1re CIE ARBALETRIERS
ILE DE FRANCE

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

S.S.LT
LIMOUSIN

E.M. BOUSSOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE
NORMANDIE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

U.S. MAREAU
CENTRE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

RHODIA CLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

CB AUBUSSONNAIS TIR
LIMOUSIN

Nom / Prénom

GUILLAUME Julie
GUILLAUME Muriel
TROUILLET Tiffanie

GREPET Nathalie
MUTIN Cécile
PONS Pascale

LOUTY Solange
ROUX lIsabelle
ROUX Morgane

BOULIEZ Martine
HARBONNIER Stéphanie
JENICOT Florence

DELANGE Thérése
HUE Anne-Sophie
RAMMELAERE Catherine

BORDES Annick
GAUBERT Marie-Ange
STAELENS Nicole

EDINE Solene
GOIN Véronique
VILPOUX Julie

BARBE Huguette
CASELLA Corinne
LAUNAY Diana

ARGOUD Stéphanie
DI FILIPPO Nadine
LACATON Pauline

BOTTAZZI Nicolle
RAYNAUD Sylvie
SAUVANAUD Noelle

- Fin —-

96
96
100

97
98
94

92
89
95

95
85
92

93
86
89

67
79
96

86
90
76

52
93
94
74
81
97
86

79

99
98
100
98
98
88
96
100
89
93
90
89
84
88
94
91
85
74
82
92
97
65
85
96
75

79

Séries
96 99
95 98
99 98
97 97
97 99
99 98
93 90
91 98
96 96
98 95
90 o1
85 92
91 93
88 90
91 89
85 89
85 94
90 95
80 88
91 94
78 77
60 30
93 o1
96 92
79 84
85 91
92 0
83 80

0 0
80 75

96
99
99

98
94
99

93
92
88

98
88
92

94
88
92

83
87
94

85
94
81
66
94
95
72
88
70

72

96
92
99

99
98
96
93
99
98
88
91
94
88
78
84
90
77
93
74
74
83
97
89
91
81

81

582
578
595

586
582
586

552
554
570

584
529
541

558
536
538

486
517
559

507
547
460

364
546
571
463
521
285
475

466

Ind.

582
578
595

586
582
586

552
554
570

584
529
541

558
536
538

486
517
559

507
547
460

364
546
571
463
521
285
475

466

Total
1755

1754

1676

1654

1632

1562

1514

1481

1269

941



